

Oak Construction Corporation
 PO Box 147
 Flushing, MI | (810) 644-2321

Envision Builders, Inc.
 28036 Oakland Oaks Court
 Wixom, MI | (248) 305-8181

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Building Concrete Foundations	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00
2. Concrete Floor Slabs at Buildings	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,278.00	\$3,278.00
3. Masonry	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,150.00	\$17,150.00
4. Painted Wood Lap Siding and Trim	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00
5. Doors & Hardware	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,321.00	\$8,321.00
6. Skylights	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
7. Roof Trusses, Carpentry & Plywood	1 LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,150.00	\$8,150.00
8. Metal Roofing & Flashings	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00
9. Toilet Room Accessories	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
10. Electrical and Lighting	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00
11. Plumbing and Exhaust Fans	1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,818.00	\$26,818.00
12. Joint Sealants and Painting/Floor Sealer	1 LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13. Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
14. Site Clearing & Tree Removal	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
15. Site Grading	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
16. Spillway, Conc, Remove	1 ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
17. Dr. Structure, 24 inch dia	1 ea	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
18. Dr. Structure Cover	1 ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
19. Storm Sewer, HDPE, 12 inch	30 ft	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$36.50	\$1,095.00
20. End Section, HDPE, 12 inch	1 ea	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$385.00	\$385.00
21. Rip Rap, Heavy	10 syd	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00
22. Ditching	30 ft	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$16.00	\$480.00
23. Sanitary Sewer Lead, PVC, Schd 40, 6 inch	40 ft	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$34.50	\$1,380.00
24. Sanitary Manhole Tap, 6 inch	1 ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$975.00	\$975.00
25. Internal Drop Connection, 6 inch	1 ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
26. Connect to Exist Water Main, 6 inch	1 ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
27. Water Main, DI, CI 54, 6 inch	235 ft	\$50.00	\$11,750.00	\$53.50	\$12,572.50 *

Oak Construction Corporation
 PO Box 147
 Flushing, MI | (810) 644-2321

Envision Builders, Inc.
 28036 Oakland Oaks Court
 Wixom, MI | (248) 305-8181

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
28. Fire Hydrant Assembly	1 ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,875.00	\$4,875.00
29. Water Srvce, Type K, 1 inch	35 ft	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$49.00	\$1,715.00
30. Curb Stop & Box	1 ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$620.00	\$620.00
31. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	500 sft	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00
32. Silt Fence, 36 inch	140 ft	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.50	\$350.00
33. Catch Basin Insert	1 ea	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
34. Check Dam	1 ea	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
35. Site Restoration	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,450.00	\$5,450.00
36. Permit Allowance	5,000 Dlr	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
37. Mobilization	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$172,450.00	\$211,784.50	

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 105 W. Grand River Avenue
 Howell, MI 48843